Varsity Girls - Chilton Invite 2022

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Hilbert 00:29:20.99 4
1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:37.66 52 Chesterton Academy 00:34:28.64 1
2 Chilton 00:23:56.48 64
3 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:22.46 70
4 Sheboygan South 00:25:08.30 91
5 Southern Door 00:25:31.60 98
6 Denmark 00:27:17.71 144
7  Wrightstown 00:28:10.71 165
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Varsity Girls - Chilton Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:37.66 6 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 504  Sophie Mleziva 00:22:37.78 3
2 6 501  Madilyn Bevins 00:23:02.05 6
3 13 506 McKenna Rank 00:23:57.79 13
4 14 505 Lexi Polster 00:24:03.38 14
5 16 507 Grace Seering 00:24:27.30 16
6 17 503  Eva Junion 00:24:33.31 (17)
2  Chilton 00:23:56.48 7 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 408  Stephanie Kuhne 00:22:50.89 5
2 7 405  Emily Heller 00:23:04.63 7
3 15 410  Bryleigh Tasch 00:24:09.14 15
4 18 406  Adahlyn Hoerl 00:24:37.54 18
5 19 411 Alydia Wieting 00:25:00.22 19
6 27 409  lIris Medina 00:26:36.55 (27)
7 32 407  Peyton Hoerth 00:28:17.84 (32)
3 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:22.46 6 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 468  Sabrina Tanouye 00:22:31.65 2
2 10 466 Edee Meyers 00:23:47.46 10
3 1 467  Ariana Parnitzke 00:23:48.04 1
4 22 464  Savannah Klapperich 00:25:30.23 22
5 25 465 Aidan McCann 00:26:14.92 25
6 30 469  Lydia Van Dyke 00:27:33.59 (30)
4 Sheboygan South 00:25:08.30 7 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 870 Brenna Brotz 00:22:40.57 4
2 9 876 Kayla Wesaw 00:23:28.61 9
3 21 871 Annabelle Gerrits 00:25:25.05 21
4 28 875 Brooklyn Severance 00:26:54.85 28
5 29 872 Keeyana Judkins 00:27:12.44 29
6 34 874  Katherine Ognacevic 00:28:24.25 (33)
7 43 873  Esperanza Lara 00:29:32.68 (41)
5 Southern Door 00:25:31.60 7 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 898  Brooke Strege 00:21:21.85 1
2 8 893 Emma Bousley 00:23:26.37 8
3 23 895 Kelsey Johnson 00:26:02.94 23
4 31 894  Maddie Finger 00:28:12.55 31
5 36 897  Anna Massart 00:28:34.29 35
6 48 899  Attyson Wilson 00:32:37.30 (44)
7 49 896  Alexis Massart 00:32:52.60 (45)
6 Denmark 00:27:17.71 6 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 453  Amber Johanek 00:23:48.60 12
2 24 452  Hailey Brantmeier 00:26:04.18 24
3 26 454  Autumn LaPalm 00:26:32.47 26
4 42 457  Ilvy Wavrunek 00:29:28.68 40
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Varsity Girls - Chilton Invite 2022

5 46 456 Megan Soquet 00:30:34.59 42
6 47 455  Lily LeBresh 00:31:52.41 (43)
7 Wrightstown 00:28:10.71 7 165
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 1912 Amber Radtke 00:25:01.45 20
2 35 997  Gabrielle Beining 00:28:25.23 34
3 38 1000 Penelope Mead 00:28:58.42 36
4 39 999  Katerina Hruska 00:29:08.52 37
5 40 1914 Kaliana Recob 00:29:19.94 38
6 41 998  Paige Gilson 00:29:21.89 (39)
7 51 1917 Stella Theunis 00:34:40.64 (46)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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Brooke Strege
Sabrina Tanouye
Sophie Mleziva
Brenna Brotz
Stephanie Kuhne
Madilyn Bevins
Emily Heller
Emma Bousley
Kayla Wesaw
Edee Meyers
Ariana Parnitzke
Amber Johanek
McKenna Rank
Lexi Polster
Bryleigh Tasch
Grace Seering
Eva Junion
Adahlyn Hoerl
Alydia Wieting
Amber Radtke
Annabelle Gerrits
Savannah Klapperich
Kelsey Johnson
Hailey Brantmeier
Aidan McCann
Autumn LaPalm
Iris Medina
Brooklyn Severance
Keeyana Judkins
Lydia Van Dyke
Maddie Finger
Peyton Hoerth
Mariah O'leary
Katherine Ognacevic
Gabrielle Beining
Anna Massart
Lizzy Thoma
Penelope Mead
Katerina Hruska
Kaliana Recob
Paige Gilson

Ivy Wavrunek
Esperanza Lara
Natalia Bacerra
Autumn Cullen
Megan Soquet
Lily LeBresh
Attyson Wilson
Alexis Massart
Genevieve Weber
Stella Theunis
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FR
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Chip Time
00:21:21.85
00:22:31.65
00:22:37.78
00:22:40.57
00:22:50.89
00:23:02.05
00:23:04.63
00:23:26.37
00:23:28.61
00:23:47.46
00:23:48.04
00:23:48.60
00:23:57.79
00:24:03.38
00:24:09.14
00:24:27.30
00:24:33.31
00:24:37.54
00:25:00.22
00:25:01.45
00:25:25.05
00:25:30.23
00:26:02.94
00:26:04.18
00:26:14.92
00:26:32.47
00:26:36.55
00:26:54.85
00:27:12.44
00:27:33.59
00:28:12.55
00:28:17.84
00:28:20.56
00:28:24.25
00:28:25.23
00:28:34.29
00:28:57.13
00:28:58.42
00:29:08.52
00:29:19.94
00:29:21.89
00:29:28.68
00:29:32.68
00:29:55.60
00:30:10.67
00:30:34.59
00:31:52.41
00:32:37.30
00:32:52.60
00:34:28.64
00:34:40.64
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